CradlePoint ARC MBR1400 Series
Keep your business network online with
high-speed wireless broadband
WIRELESS WAN CONNECTIVITY
CradlePoint ARC MBR1400 Series routers enable easy-to-install
wireless connectivity in fixed-business locations. Ideal for
distributed enterprises such as branch offices, retail POS
locations, restaurants, and small businesses, the MBR1400

Check with your broadband provider for service coverage, fees, and other charges. © 2014 CradlePoint, Inc. All rights reserved. CradlePoint, WiPipe™, and the WiPipe
logo are trademarks of CradlePoint, Inc. in the US and other countries. Other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering information
ARC MBR1400 Integrated Business Series Routers
ARC MBR1400LE-VZ Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / EVDO wireless WAN connection
for the Verizon network (802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi)
ARC MBR1400LP-AT Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / HSPA+ wireless WAN connection
for the AT&T network (802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi)
ARC MBR1400LE2-SP Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / EVDO wireless WAN connection
for the Sprint network (802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi)
ARC MBR1400LP2-EU Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / HSPA+ wireless WAN connection
for Europe (802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi)
ARC MBR1400LP Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / HSPA+ wireless WAN connection
for Canada (802.11 a/b/g/n WiFi)
MBR1400 CradlePoint’s mission-critical business series router with 802.11 a/b/g/n
Accessories (see CradlePoint’s antenna ordering and installation guide for more information)
Part # 170587-000 Directional Patch antennas for external (outside) mounting